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Produkt/System  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bedarf pro m
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Anfangsstein pro m  

Rastermaß  

 
 
 
 
 
Steinmaß (in mm) 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Reihenverband

Magnum 
12 cm - 03

1,19 Steine 75 x 75 x 12 cm = 66,67%, 75 x 37,5 x 12 cm = 33,33% 

---

75 x 75 x 12 cm, 75 x 37,5 x 12 cm

Maßstab = 1:50

 = Verlegemodul

 = Stein geschnitten

Magnum

Besonderheit jeweils nur lagenweise erhältlich, Kreuzfugen vermeiden

75 x 75 cm

1

75 x 37,5 cm

2

56,3 cm

56,3 cm

56,3 cm

1 2

120

369 744

120

744

744


